
Domestic and EU Extra EU Parameters
Handling Fares
Basic Handling Services for Private flights per ton

Basic Handling Services for Aerotaxi per ton

Parking (first 2 hours free of charge)    per ton/per hour

Night Surcharge (applied between 09:00pm and 07:00am)

Fees

Landing /Take-off fees - Private flights from 1 to 25 tons € 2,50 € 2,50 per ton

Landing /Take-off fees - Private flights over 25 tons € 3,36 € 3,36 per ton

Landing/Take-off fees Aerotaxi from 1 to 25 Tons € 1,25 € 1,25 per ton

Landing/Take-off fees Aerotaxi - over 25 tons € 1,68 € 1,68 per ton

Embarkation Taxes - Adult € 4,86 € 8,26 per pax

Embarkation Taxes - Child (2-12 years old) € 2,43 € 4,13 per pax

Security Tax per pax

Baggage Security Tax per pax

Cargo Embarkation/Disembarkation Tax per kg

PRM tax per pax

Municipal Tax per pax

Equipment

ASU - Air Star Unit per start

GPU - Ground Power Unit per 15' 

Ballast - 25 kg bag per bag

Self-propelled crew/pax stairs with operator per hour or fraction

Technical steps per hour or fraction

Lift Trolley per hour or fraction

Fork Lift per hour or fraction

Baggage handling trolley per hour or fraction

Aircraft towing tractor per movement

Conveyor Belt per hour or fraction

MDL - Main Deck Cargo Loader per hour or fraction

Extra-handling services

Folder/Meteo per flight

Marshalling and Chocks per flight

Crew Transportation per run

Pax Transportation per run

A/C Cleaning per ton

Toilet services (tank and operator) per event

De-icing & Ice Removal        

 plus Eur 4,50/lt killfrost

A/C Tow-in or Push back per event

Cargo loading/unloading & Warehouse - weekly per hour/per person

Cargo loading/unloading& Warehouse - night & festivity per hour/per person

Security - Screening of cargo/mail per kg

Security - Guarding of A/C & areas & sealing

Water services (tank and operator) per event

Customs - Extra hours  daily flights per event

Customs - Night or Sundays/Festivity flights per event

Fire Brigade Service per event

Security Service per piece

Catering Delivery per event

Surcharge for Disbursement 

Wam escort per event / per 2 pieces

Trash disposal € 10,00  Not available per event

per ton / per day

Valid from August 1st, 2021

quotation upon request

€ 60,74

€ 15,00

€ 100,00

€ 40,00

€ 130,00

€ 127,60

€ 5,00

€ 50,00

10%

€ 5,00

€ 44,20

€ 18,00

€ 18,00

€ 5,00

€ 44,20

€ 3,07

€ 131,85

€ 18,50

€ 21,70

€ 0,10

€ 312,35

€ 124,41

€ 12,91

€ 103,29

€ 70,00

per event

€ 8,50

€ 58,41

€ 187,42

Hangaring
Minimum fare € 50,00

€ 10,00

€ 12,00

€ 0,08

30% handling fare

Ground Handling Tariffs and Charges - General Aviation

€ 1,45

€ 1,14

€ 0,0191

€ 0,81

€ 6,50

€ 124,93

€ 37,03

€ 3,70


