Ground Handling Tariffs and Charges - General Aviation

ш		-	ᆈ	16	-	~		-	-	_
п	а	ш	u	и	и	u	г	a	re	5

Basic Handling Services for Private flights
Basic Handling Services for Aerotaxi

Parking (first 2 hours free of charge)

Night Surcharge (applied between 09:00pm and 07:00am)

Fees

Landing /Take-off fees - Private flights from 1 to 25 tons Landing /Take-off fees - Private flights over 25 tons

Landing/Take-off fees Aerotaxi from 1 to 25 Tons

Landing/Take-off fees Aerotaxi - over 25 tons

Embarkation Taxes - Adult

Embarkation Taxes - Child (2-12 years old)

Security Tax

Baggage Security Tax

Cargo Embarkation/Disembarkation Tax

PRM tax

Municipal Tax

Equipment

ASU - Air Star Unit

GPU - Ground Power Unit

Ballast - 25 kg bag

Self-propelled crew/pax stairs with operator

Technical steps

Lift Trolley

Fork Lift

Baggage handling trolley

Aircraft towing tractor

Conveyor Belt

MDL - Main Deck Cargo Loader

Extra-handling services

Folder/Meteo

Marshalling and Chocks

Crew Transportation

Pax Transportation

A/C Cleaning

Toilet services (tank and operator)

De-icing & Ice Removal

plus Eur 4,50/lt killfrost

A/C Tow-in or Push back

Cargo loading/unloading & Warehouse - weekly

Cargo loading/unloading& Warehouse - night & festivity

Security - Screening of cargo/mail

Security - Guarding of A/C & areas & sealing

Water services (tank and operator)

Customs - Extra hours daily flights

Customs - Night or Sundays/Festivity flights

Fire Brigade Service

Security Service

Catering Delivery

Surcharge for Disbursement

Wam escort

Trash disposal

Hangaring

Don	nestic	and	EU

Extra EU

Parameters

€ 10,00	per ton			
€ 12,00	per ton			
€ 0,08	per ton/per hour			
200/ handling fare				

€ 2,50	€ 2,50	per ton	
€ 3,36	€ 3,36	per ton	
€ 1,25	€ 1,25	per ton	
€ 1,68	€ 1,68	per ton	
€ 4,86	€ 8,26	per pax	
€ 2,43	€ 4,13	per pax	
€ 3	per pax		
€ 1	per pax		
€ 0,0	per kg		
€ 0	per pax		
€ 6	per pax		

€ 124,93	per start
€ 37,03	per 15'
€ 3,70	per bag
€ 124,41	per hour or fraction
€ 12,91	per hour or fraction
€ 103,29	per hour or fraction
€ 70,00	per hour or fraction
€ 1,45	per hour or fraction
€ 60,74	per movement
€ 58,41	per hour or fraction
€ 187,42	per hour or fraction

€ 5	€ 5,00				
€ 8	per flight				
€ 18	€ 18,00				
€ 18	€ 18,00				
€ 5	5,00	per ton			
€ 44	4,20	per event			
€ 31	€ 312,35				
€ 13	€ 131,85				
€ 18	€ 18,50				
€ 2	€ 21,70				
€ 0	€ 0,10				
	quotation upon request				
€ 44	€ 44,20				
€ 40	0,00	per event			
€ 13	€ 130,00				
€ 12	€ 127,60				
€ 5	€ 5,00				
€ 50	€ 50,00				
	10%				
€ 10	€ 100,00				
€ 10,00	€ 10,00 Not available				
€ 15	per ton / per day				
Minimum fare € 50,00					

Valid from August 1st, 2021